
======== COSH Network Directory ========= 
 
National Offices  

 

National COSH – West 
3737 Camino del Rio South, 
Suite 210 
San Diego, CA 92108 
Jessica E. Martinez, MPH 
Co-Executive Director 
jessica@nationalcosh.org 
www.coshnetwork.org 

 
Full Member COSH Groups 

National COSH – East 
14 Tyler Street, 3rd fl 
Somerville, MA 02143 
Marcy Goldstein-Gelb 
Co-Executive Director 
marcy@nationalcosh.org 
www.coshnetwork.org 

 
 

Connecticut Council on 
Occupational Safety & 
Health (ConnectiCOSH) 
683 N. Mountain Rd, 
Newington, CT 06111 
Mike Fitts, ED 
mike.ctcosh@snet.net 
860-953-2674 (o) 
www.connecticosh.org 

Maine Labor Group on Health 
(MLGH) 
PO Box 5197 
Augusta, ME 04332 
Linda Doran 
mlgh@gwi.net 
207-622-7823 (o) 
www.mlgh.org 

Massachusetts Coalition for 
Occupational Safety & Health 
(MassCOSH) 
1532B Dorchester Ave. 
Dorchester, MA 02122 
Jodi Sugerman-Brozan, ED 
jodi@masscosh.org 
617-825-7233 (o) 
www.masscosh.org 

 

Mid-State New York COSH 
701 W. State St. 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
Tom Joyce, ED 
midstatecosh@gmail.com 
607-275-9560 

New Hampshire Coalition for 
Occupational Safety & Health 
(NHCOSH) 
161 Londonderry Turnpike 
Hookset, NH 03106 
Brian Mitchell, ED 
nhcosh@nhcosh.org 
603-232-4406 (o) 
603-493-1173 (c) 
www.nhcosh.org 

New Jersey Work Environment 
Council (NJWEC) 
7 Dunmore Ave, First Floor East 
Ewing, NJ 08618 
Dan Fatton, ED 
dfatton@njwec.org 
609-882-6100 
www.njwec.org 

 

New York Committee for 
Occupational Safety & 
Health (NYCOSH) 
61 Broadway, Ste. 1710 
NY, NY 10006 
Charlene Obernauer, ED 
charlene.obernauer@gmail.com 
212-227-6440 (o) 
www.nycosh.org 

Philadelphia Area Project on 
Occupational Safety & Health 
(PhilaPOSH) 
3001 Walnut St., 5th Fl 
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
Barbara Rahke, ED 
brahke@philaposh.org 
215-386-7000 (o) 
www.philaposh.org 

Rhode Island Committee on 
Occupational Safety & Health 
(RICOSH) 
741 Westminster St., 
Providence, RI 02903 
Jim Celenza, ED 
jascelenza@gmail.com 
401-751-2015 



Southern California Coalition 
for Occupational Safety & 
Health (SoCalCOSH) 
1000 N Alameda St, Ste 240 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
Alice Berliner 
aberliner@socalcosh.com 
310.435.1423 (o) 
www.socalcosh.com 

Western New York Council on 
Occupational Safety & Health 
(WNYCOSH) 
2495 Main St., Ste 438 
Buffalo, NY 14214 
Germain Harnden, ED 
germainharnden@wnycosh.com 
716-833-5416 (o) 
www.wnycosh.org 

 

Wisconsin Committee on 
Occupational Safety & 
Health (WisCOSH) 
Milwaukee, WI 
Jim Schultz, ED 
james.schultz@wiscosh.org 
414-933-2338 
www.wiscosh.org 

Worksafe 
55 Harrison St., Ste. 400 
Oakland, CA 94607 
Doug Parker, ED 
dparker@worksafe.org 
510-302-1011 (o) 
www.worksafe.org 

North East New York Coalition 
for Occupational Safety & 
Health(NENYCOSH) 
P.O Box 38098. 
Albany, NY 12203. 
Matt London, ED 
mlondon53a@gmail.com 
518-210-8238 

 
 

Associate Member COSH Groups 
 
 

Central New York 
Occupational Health Clinic 
6712 Brooklawn Parkway, 
Ste. 204 
Syracuse, NY 13211 
Patricia Rector 
rectorp@upstate.edu 
315-432-8899 
www.upstate.edu/cnyohcc 

Fe y Justicia Worker Center 
1805 W Alabama St, 2nd Fl. 
Houston, TX 77098 
Marianela Acuña Arreaza 
marianela@houstonworkers.org 
832-755-7013 
www.houstonworkers.org 

Knox Area Worker Memorial Day 
Committee 
Fran Ansley 
fran.ansley@gmail.com 
865-573-0655 

 

South Florida Interfaith 
Worker Justice 
150 SW 13th Avenue 
Miami, FL 33135 
Jeanette Smith, ED 
JeanetteSmith@sfiwj.org 
305-598-1404 
www.sfiwj.org 

Equality State Policy Center 
419 S 5th St 
Laramie, WY 82070 
Phoebe Stoner, ED 
pstoner@equalitystate.org 
(307) 228-4163(o) 
www.equalitystate.org 

Northwest Arkansas Worker’s 
Justice Center 
Magaly Licolli, ED 
magaly.wjc@gmail.com 
210 S Thompson St, suite 1 
Springdale, AR 72764 
(479) 750-8015 
www.nwajc.org 

 

Safe Jobs Oregon 
NW Workers’ Justice Project 
812 SW Washington St, Ste 225 
Portland, Oregon 97205 
Kate Suisman, Coordinator, 
Campaigns and Alliances 
kate@nwjp.org 
503-525-8454, x13 
www.nwjp.org 


